
CANDIDATO
Nota 

Currículo

Nota 

Teórica

Nota Teórica 

com peso
Defesa Oral

Defesa Oral 

com peso
Soma Classificação Situação

MARIA HELENA DE ARAÚJO 
9,64

7,5
37,5

8,36
33,44 80,58

1ª
aprovado e 

classificado

SANDRA MÁRCIA OMENA BASTOS 
6,25

7
35

9,46
37,84 79,09

2ª
aprovado e 

classificado

ANDREA PATRICIA DA SILVA 
5,27

7,75
38,75

8,46
33,84 77,86

3ª
aprovado e 

classificado

PAULINE DE AMORIM UCHÔA
6,96

6,75
33,75

9,12
36,48 77,19

4ª
aprovado e 

classificado

ROSÂNGELA MARIA DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTE 
8,04

6,75
33,75

8,78
35,12 76,91

5ª
aprovado e 

classificado

CARLA FERREIRA LOUREIRO LIMA
9,46

6,75
33,75

8,4
33,6 76,81

6ª
aprovado e 

classificado

GIDELSON GABRIEL GOMES 
5,89

7,25
36,25

8,48
33,92 76,06

7ª
aprovado e 

classificado

JEAN RAFAEL SANTOS RODRIGUES
5,36

6,75
33,75

8,92
35,68 74,79

8ª
aprovado e 

classificado

CRISTINE MARIA PEREIRA GUSMÃO
6,96

6,75
33,75

8,48
33,92 74,63

9ª
aprovado e 

classificado

HULDA ALVES DE ARAÚJO TENÓRIO 
7,68

8
40

6,32
25,28 72,96

10ª
aprovado e 

classificado

BRUNO REIS DOS SANTOS 
5,18

7,25
36,25

7,82
31,28 72,71

11ª
aprovado e 

classificado

SILVANA PAULA MENDONÇA DE ALCÂNTARA LIMA 
7,32

7
35

7,56
30,24 72,56

12ª
aprovado e 

classificado

ANA PAULA MIYAZAWA 
10,00

7
35

6,86
27,44 72,44

13ª
aprovado e 

classificado

VANESCHKA DE ALMEIDA
7,86

6,75
33,75

7,3
29,2 70,81

14ª
aprovado/não 

classificado
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MARIA DE FATIMA ALECIO MOTA 
7,14

7
35

6,46
25,84 67,98

15ª
aprovado/não 

classificado

MARIA IZABEL DE MENDONÇA ALVES 
6,21

7,25
36,25

6,22
24,88 67,34

16ª
aprovado/não 

classificado

 WILMA KELLY GOMES DOS SANTOS
1,07

7,25
36,25

6,7
26,8 64,12

17ª
aprovado/não 

classificado

JACKELINE LIMA DA SILVA
6,16 6,75 33,75 6,00 24 63,91

18ª
aprovado/não 

classificado

AGENOR ANTONIO BARROS DA SILVA
9,12

6,75
33,75

9,64
38,56 81,43

1ª
aprovado e 

classificado

MARIA CRISTINA DA CONCEICAO
4,40

7,25
36,25

8,6
34,4 75,05

2ª
aprovado e 

classificado

MARTA CRISTINA TENÓRIO LINS
10,00

5,5
27,5

8,32
33,28 70,78

3ª
aprovado e 

classificado

SIRMANI MELO FRAZÃO TORRES
9,20

5,25
26,25

8,68
34,72 70,17

4ª
aprovado e 

classificado

EMMANUELLA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
9,40

6,75
33,75

6,38
25,52 68,67

5ª
aprovado e 

classificado

ANA CAROLINA DE CARVALHO RUELA PIRES 4,00 6,5 32,5 7,88 31,52 68,02 6ª
aprovado e 

classificado

ROSIMEIRE MACHADO BARBOSA
7,00

5,5
27,5

7,74
30,96 65,46

7ª
aprovado e 

classificado

 IVANI MARIA DA SILVA AVELINO ROCHA
9,20

6,5
32,5

3,88
15,52 57,22

8ª
aprovado/não 

classificado

ZODJA SIDNEY DO REGO BARROS
6,90

7,5
37,5

2,46
9,84 54,24

9ª
aprovado/não 

classificado
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